10.00
10:20
11:00
11:24
12.20
13.10
13:25
13:40
13:55
14:20
14.30
14:40
14.54
15:25
16:05
17:00
17:10

National
Championships
DAY#: SATURDAY26TH . ... .../ &N .. . . .. ..
TIMETABLE

3k Walk Final Women . 11:00.60m
S5k Walki Final 'Men 11:00 PV Warm Up Women - 12.00/3000m
200m = Heatsy Women 12.00: Pole Vault Women . 12:30. 60m
200m  Heats' Men 12:15_ Long/Jump:  Men -+ 12.50 60m
3000m Final Men 13:00 Shot/Put Men : 13.10 1500m
60mH. Heats Women 14.00 TripleJump, Women. ~ : 13:20:1500m
60mH. Heats Men 15:00) High Jump' Men :13:35.400m
800m Heats- Women 15:15" WFD Women - 13:45,400m
800m - Heats Men 14:00160m
200m Final Women (Please s, R 14:10°60m
200m . Final>. Men : 11:32: :ggm
1500m Heats: Women If\heats'not required; Final to be held-at <y m

2 : +14:50" 4x200m
1500m. Heats Men Final Time. :15_00 P
400m  Heats ‘Women ; i D X L

3000m will be done as Seeded Finals
400m Heats Men iHrequired:
60mH Final Women
60mH Final Men WALK Event::

Check in:closes 60 mine before scheduled

start time.

All other.Events.:

Check in closes'90.mins before scheduled

ﬂ Irish Life health

Qtart time.

J

DAY 2 SUNDAY 27TH
TIMETABLE

Heats Men 171.00/ PV Warm_Up
Finall Women 11:00' Long Jump
Semil Women 11:50: Shot Put
SOV A 12:00! Pole:\Vault
Final Men 13.00 High Jump
Final Women 13:30 Triple Jump
Finalt - Women 14.00 WED
Einall Men
Finall \Women
Einall>Men
Finall 'Women
Final® Men
Final: Women
Einal- Men

Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men

/
/

Athletics
lreland

NATIONAL SENIOR INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS, NIA NATIONAL SPORTS CAMPUS 26TH - 27TH FEBRUARY 2022



